
African Skills 4 Germany (AS4G) – A project to place skilled workers from Africa 

with German companies 

The pilot project African Skills 4 Germany (AS4G) funded by the Federal Ministry 

for Economic Affairs and Energy (BMWE), aims to counteract the shortage of skilled 

workers and apprentices in Germany in the long term. In the pilot project period, running 

from summer 2024 to December 2026, the focus will be on the targeted recruitment of 

qualified skilled workers and potential apprentices from 11 African partner countries.   

The AHKs and Delegations of German Industry in the following African countries are 

participating in the initiative: Algeria, Angola, Côte d'Ivoire, Egypt, Ghana, Kenya, 

Morocco, Nigeria, South Africa, Tanzania, Tunisia. They support the recruitment of 

international skilled workers or also apprentices by identifying and selecting suitable 

candidates, preparing them for their assignment and connecting them with interested 

companies in Germany. They are supported by two colleagues located in the AHK-Africa 

Office at DIHK in Berlin. The project is based on a strategic partnership for the 

recruitment of skilled workers, with the active participation of companies, chambers, and 

associations. 

The specific measures and priorities at the 11 locations will be adapted to the respective 

local conditions.   

Responsible Project Manager: 

Tânia Mandavela 

tania.mandavela@angola.ahk.de 

 + 244-225 300 900 

 

Project Managers in Germany: 

Ms. Sophie Charlotte Schäfer    Mr. Andreas Reckert  

   

schaefer.sophiecharlotte@dihk.de     reckert.andreas@dihk.de 

 

Project Managers in the other countries: 

 

Algeria: Ms. Amina Daaou, a.daaou@ahk-algerie.org 

Côte d’Ivoire: Mr. Dr. Ange Frederic Dodohoré, a.dodohore@abidjan.ahk.de 

Egypt: Mr. Hazem Ibrahim, hazem.ibrahim@ahk-mena.com 

Ghana: Mr. Kevin Nyalemegbe, kevin.nyalemegbe@ghana.ahk.de 

Kenya: Ms. Mercy Kathuku, mercy.kathuku@kenya-ahk.co.ke 

Morocco: Ms. Sara Razzi, sara.razzi@marokko.ahk.de 

Nigeria: Mr. Adedotun Adeoye, adeoye@lagos-ahk.de 

South Africa: Ms. Karabo Tshabalala, ktshabalala@germanchamber.co.za 

Tanzania: Ms. Pendo Ringo, pendo.ringo@tanzania-ahk.co.tz 

Tunisia: Mr. Firas Gam, f.gam@ahktunis.org 
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